Your sponsorship of the conference shall provide you with various benefits, chief 

among which  is the intensive presence within the sponsorship program which in 

turn will provide you with  a wide range of promotion opportunities.

Distinguished sponsor: RO10,000/- (ten thousand Omani Rials)

Main sponsor: RO7,500/- (seven thousand, five hundred Omani Rials) 

Associate sponsor : RO5,000/- (five thousand Omani Rials)

The programme is not final and subject to changes  for further 

information contact :- info@oea-oman.org

desk for participants

-	 Distribution of brochures and printed materials of  sponsors  to all participants at the